Item , Na me < Quantity i U/M i Priče 1 D % i VAT % ' Value exd. VAT •

PRO FORMA 
INVOICE

second payment according to 
agreement for construction and sale of 
MORE 50 elect

1,00 KOM 207.998,56 0,00 0,00 207.998,56

VAT no. 
PIN
In words

Total
VAT

207.998,56
0,00

two hunđred and seven thousand nine hundred and ninety-eight EUR 56/100 Amount due EUR 207.998,56

|taxrates Base VAT Value'

Service on which is calulated VAT on 0% rate 207.998,56 0,00 207.998,56

Payment method: Transactional account 
Issuer ID (ZOI):
Receipt ID (EOR):

If paying by payment order, use reference format 12 and reference no. 243800000100.

[...]

fitem ,Name , QuantltyU/M i Priče . D % VAT % Value exd. VAT

PRO FORMA 
INVOICE

third payment according to agreement 
for construction and sale of MORE 50 
electric - addib’onal eguipment

1,00 KOM 110.000,00 0,00 0,00 110.000,00

VAT no. 
PIN
In vrards

Total
VAT

110.000,00
0,00

one hundred and ten thousand EUR Amount due EUR 110.000,00

TAX RATES Base Value
Service on vvhich is calulated VAT on 0% rate 207.998,56 0,00 110.000,00

s
LLIo

Payment method: Transactional account 
Issuer ID (ZOI);
Receipt ID (EOR):

If paying by payment order, use reference format 12 and reference no. 243800000180.